
CSC2013 Schedule
Week 1 Beware: hh:mm in red = unusual time                    Version: 25 June
All lunches will take place on the campus, and all dinners at the Hilton  Hotel, Kantara Room, unless specified otherwise
Sun 18 Aug Mon 19 Aug Tue 20 Aug Wed 21 Aug Thu 22 Aug Fri 23 Aug Sat 24 Aug

Arrival

08:15 Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Lectures at Hilton

08:45
-

09:40 Opening Session
Room B108, 
Leventis Bdg
08:45-10:45

L
Introduction to 

Physics 
Computing

2
A.Strandlie

L
Software Design 
in Many-core era

1
B.Hegner, 
D.Piparo

L
Software Design 
in Many-core era

2
B.Hegner, 
D.Piparo

E
Software Design in 

Many-core era
1

B.Hegner, D.Piparo

L
Data Analysis

1
I.Puljak

09:50
-

10:45

L
Computer 

Architecture & 
Perf. Tuning

1
S.Jarp

L
Secure Software

1
S.Lopienski

L
Software Design 
in Many-core era

3
B.Hegner, 
D.Piparo

E
Software Design in 

Many-core era
2

B.Hegner, D.Piparo

L
Data Analysis

2
I.Puljak

10:45 Coffee 10:45 Updates Updates Updates Updates Updates
11:00

L
Introduction to 

Physics 
Computing

1
A.Strandlie

11:15

Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee at Hilton

11:30
-

12:25

L
Computer 

Architecture & 
Perf. Tuning

2
S.Jarp

L
Secure Software

2
S.Lopienski

L
Secure Software

3
 Web App. 
Security

Debriefing
S.Lopienski

L
Computer 

Architecture & 
Perf. Tuning

3
A.Nowak

L
Data Analysis

3
I.Puljak

12:30 Lunch 12:15 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch at Hilton

13:30
-

16:00

Presentation of 
Social 

Programme
13:30-13:55

Study Time*

and/or

Daily Sports 
Program

Today Sports 
options

Study Time*

and/or

Daily Sports 
Program

Today Sports 
options

Sports afternoon 

Details of Sports 
options

Detailed 
Schedule

Lists of 
Participants

Study Time*

and/or

Daily Sports 
Program

Today Sports 
options

Free Time

 Suggestions for 
self-tours 

 L
Tools and 

Techniques
1

B.Jacobsen
14:00-14:55

L
Tools and 

Techniques
2

B.Jacobsen
15:05

16.00 Drinks and fruits Drinks and fruits Drinks and fruits Drinks and fruits

16:30
-

17:25

E
Tools and 

Techniques
1

B.Jacobsen

E
Tools and 

Techniques
4

B.Jacobsen

E
Secure Software

1
S.Lopienski
G.Lo Presti

E
Computer 

Architecture & Perf. 
Tuning

1
S.Jarp

A.Nowak

17:35
-

18:30

E
Tools and 

Techniques
2

B.Jacobsen

E
Tools and 

Techniques
5

B.Jacobsen

E
Secure Software

2
S.Lopienski
G.Lo Presti

E
Computer 

Architecture & Perf. 
Tuning

2
S.Jarp

A.Nowak

18:35
-

19:30

E
Tools and 

Techniques
3

B.Jacobsen

E
Tools and 

Techniques
6

B.Jacobsen

E
Secure Software

3
S.Lopienski
G.Lo Presti

E
Computer 

Architecture & Perf. 
Tuning

3
S.Jarp

A.Nowak
19:45 Bus Bus Bus Bus

Dinner 21:00

Welcome 
Cocktail-at hotel

20:00
Dinner 21:00

Dinner at hotel -
On  the terrace

Dinner at hotel -
On  the terrace

Special outside 
dinner

Dinner at hotel-
On  the terrace Dinner at hotel

After Dinner 
event - TBD Pub Crawl -TBC - Disco at hotel -

TBC
Pub and Disco -

TBC
*   Optional session for self-studying, during which lecturers may be available on-demand. Interested students should make an explicit appointment with the 
lecturer at least the day before.



Week 2  Beware: hh:mm in red = unusual time                 Version: 29 January
All lunches will take place on the campus, and all dinners at the Hilton  Hotel, unless specified otherwise.
Sun 25 Aug Mon 26 Aug Tue 27 Aug Wed 28 Aug Thu 29 Aug Fri 30 Aug Sat 31 Aug

08:15 Bus Bus Lectures at Hilton Bus Bus

Full Day
Excursion 

Programme 

Schedule

08:45
-

09:40

L
Data 

Technologies
1

A.Pace

L
Data 

Technologies
3

A.Pace

L
Data Analysis

4
I.Puljak

E
Data Technologies

4
A.Pace

A.Peters

Presentations
by Students
Room B108, 
Leventis Bdg

Departure

09.50
-

10:45

L
Data 

Technologies
2

A.Pace

L
Data 

Technologies
4

A.Pace

L
Data Analysis

5
I.Puljak

E
Data Technologies

5
A.Pace

A.Peters

Presentations
by Students
Room B108, 
Leventis Bdg

10:45 Updates Updates Updates Updates
11:00 Coffee Coffee Coffee at Hilton Coffee Coffee

11:30
-

12:25

L
Networking 

Performance
1

F.Fluckiger

L
Networking 

Performance
2

F.Fluckiger

L
Data 

Technologies
5

A.Pace

E
Data Analysis

4
I.Puljak

Reserve

12:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch at Hilton Lunch Lunch

13:30
-

14:25

Study Time*

and/or

Daily Sports 
Program

Today Sports 
options

Study Time*

and/or

Daily Sports 
Program

Today Sports 
options

L
Multivariate 

Visualisation
1

B.Radburn 
Smith

E
Data Analysis

5
I.Puljak

Special session 
with Hosting 
University 

Dignitaries TBC
Room B108, 
Leventis Bdg

14:00

14:30
-

16:00

Study Time*

Tennis 
Tournament
18:00-20:30  

TBC

Free Time 14:30 

Closing 
Ceremony

Room B108, 
Leventis Bdg

14:30

16:00 Drinks and fruits Drinks and fruits Drinks and fruits 
15:30 Drinks and fruits

16:30
-

17:25

E
Data Analysis

1
I.Puljak

E
Data 

Technologies
1

A.Pace
A.Peters

Optional 
Examination

Group 1
16:00

Bus to hotel 
16:30

Free time
17:35

-
18:30

E
Data Analysis

2
I.Puljak

E
Data 

Technologies
2

A.Pace
A.Peters

Optional 
Examination

Group 2
17:00

18:35
-

19:30 

E
Data Analysis

3
I.Puljak

E
Data 

Technologies
3

A.Pace
A.Peters

Bus 1 18:30

Traditional CSC
Football Match

19:00-20:45

19:45
Bus Bus

No bus Bus 2 21:00
Departure to 

closing Dinner
20:15 TBC

Special 
Outside 
Dinner 

21:00 Dinner at hotel Dinner at hotel Dinner at hotel Dinner at hotel

Closing 
Reception and 

Dinner
at Blinkers Club-

Restaurant
21:30 TBC

- TBD TBD - TBD
After dinner Disco 

Party
23:30 TBC

*   Optional session for self-studying, during which lecturers may be available on-demand.  Interested students should make an explicit appointment with the 
lecturer at least the day before.


